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_Cycasin
10—Nonacosanol:(S)-form

Sotetsuflavone

Cycasindene
Cycasthioamide

Laminaribiose

1,16—Hexadecanediol

12—-Hydroxydodecanoic acid
Neocycasin A

Neocycasin B

Neocycasin B o

Neocycasin C

Neocycasin H

Neocycasin J

Neocycasin E
10—Nonacosanone

CASES
14901-08-7
2606-50-0
2608-21-1

34980-39-7
7735-42-4
505-95-3
2288-32-6
2697-20-3
97673-88-6
2288-31-5
102770-23-0
102770-21-8
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